
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

105 Kent St

Iron Mountain, MI 49801-1553

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

950 W Main Ave

De Pere, WI 54115-9349

5512 State Road 19 and 113

Waunakee, WI 53597-9530

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

(920) 687-8782

(608) 622-0776

Amy Harper

Lisa Showers lisa@doctorasphaltllc.com

editor@bxwi.com

Doctor Asphalt, LLC

Builders Exchange of WI

Lindsay 
Kraemer

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Contract 9357

bidspecialist@holtger.comHoltger Bros., Inc. (920) 337-0516

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

lindsay.kraemer@ccisystems.comCCI Systems, Inc. (800) 338-9299

Dodge Reports davina.jacobs@construction.com

April Welch awelch@intercon-const.com

(206) 373-9500

(608) 850-4820

(302) 450-1923

Amy Ge

Davina 
Jacobs

Eric Johnson

amy@elitetex.us

(502) 882-2808

sourcemanagement@napc.me

hcjr5100@hotmail.comHenry Conklin

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

(920) 348-5100

North America Procurement 
Council

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

PWXPress

Onvia

InterCon Construction, Inc.

Matt 
Lauersdorf

Sophia Burg

Source 
Management

(408) 676-8941Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

9/7/2023
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Contract 9357

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202
(414) 225-1822

66
The Daily Reporter Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

9/7/2023


